
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Vernon, TX 9/6/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 33 2nd 31 3rd 30 1st 29

215 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 1.0 33.0 11.0 21.0 8.0 23.0 1.0 29.0 106.0 1 1

255 Kelsey Flessner - Chic Flick - 4795099 Y 5.0 29.0 4.0 28.0 2.0 29.0 10.0 20.0 106.0 1 2

230 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 6.0 28.0 9.0 23.0 6.0 25.0 5.0 25.0 101.0 3 3

188 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 3.0 31.0 1.0 31.0 13.0 18.0 17.0 13.0 93.0 4 4

224 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 4.0 30.0 2.0 30.0 11.0 20.0 18.0 12.0 92.0 5 5

264 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 Y 17.0 17.0 5.0 27.0 9.0 22.0 8.0 22.0 88.0 6 6

282 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 10.0 24.0 6.0 26.0 3.0 28.0 20.0 10.0 88.0 6 7

22 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 13.0 21.0 14.0 18.0 12.0 19.0 4.0 26.0 84.0 8 8

232 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 2.0 32.0 3.0 29.0 18.0 13.0 21.0 9.0 83.0 9 9

192 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 Y 8.0 26.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 7.0 23.0 80.0 10 10

223 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 Y 14.0 20.0 17.0 15.0 4.0 27.0 12.0 18.0 80.0 10 11

33 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 7.0 27.0 10.0 22.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 14.0 78.0 12 12

23 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 9.0 25.0 7.0 25.0 5.0 26.0 29.0 1.0 77.0 13 13

234 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 Y 12.0 22.0 8.0 24.0 10.0 21.0 25.0 5.0 72.0 14 14

55 Jody Brooks - Macs Tuff Playboy - 2006 - 4894334 Y 16.0 18.0 22.0 10.0 22.0 9.0 2.0 28.0 65.0 15 15

262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 21.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 11.0 19.0 64.0 16 16

40 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 18.0 16.0 24.0 8.0 1.0 30.0 22.0 8.0 62.0 17 17

45 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 Y 15.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 19.0 12.0 13.0 17.0 61.0 18 18

57 Chris Wright - Peppy Ginin - ? Y 20.0 14.0 20.0 12.0 21.0 10.0 6.0 24.0 60.0 19 19

288 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 Y 33.0 1.0 25.0 7.0 7.0 24.0 3.0 27.0 59.0 20 20

276 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 Y 22.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 17.0 14.0 23.0 7.0 52.0 21 21

249 Sam Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 Y 25.0 9.0 23.0 9.0 20.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 44.0 22 22

235 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 Y 28.0 6.0 27.0 5.0 29.0 2.0 9.0 21.0 34.0 23 23

269 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 27.0 7.0 21.0 11.0 26.0 5.0 19.0 11.0 34.0 23 24

203 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - n588406 Y 24.0 10.0 28.0 4.0 27.0 4.0 24.0 6.0 24.0 25 25

290 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 Y 26.0 8.0 29.0 3.0 25.0 6.0 28.0 2.0 19.0 26 26

56 Megan Mayer - Durango Smart - 677309 Y 29.0 5.0 30.0 2.0 24.0 7.0 27.0 3.0 17.0 27 27

60  Price Pyburn - TSU Ruby Six Gin - 5200331 Y 32.0 2.0 26.0 6.0 30.0 1.0 26.0 4.0 13.0 28 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Vernon, TX 9/6/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 33 2nd 31 3rd 30 1st 29C
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24 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222 N SCR #N/A SCR #N/A SCR #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 999

34 Diane Robertson - Select A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 N SCR #N/A SCR #N/A SCR #N/A SCR #N/A 0.0 999

51 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 N 11.0 23.0 12.0 20.0 #N/A #N/A 14.0 16.0 0.0 999

58 Amy Rushing - PD Artwo Doc Hancock - 4427760 N 31.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

229 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending N 19.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 23.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

237 Shanon Harris - Snackcake - 2005 - 4672143 N 23.0 11.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

248 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 5321110 N 30.0 4.0 31.0 1.0 28.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

33
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
35 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 6 9 4 1 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a
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ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 33 215 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 79.0 1

2 32 232 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 2

3 31 188 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 2

4 30 224 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.0 4

5 29 255 Kelsey Flessner - Chic Flick - 4795099 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0 5

6 28 230 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 6

7 27 33 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 7

8 26 192 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0 8

9 25 23 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.0 8

10 24 282 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 10

Novice Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Darrell Bilke
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 23 51 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 10

12 22 234 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 12

13 21 22 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162846.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0 13

14 20 223 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 14

15 19 45 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 15

16 18 55 Jody Brooks - Macs Tuff Playboy - 2006 - 4894334 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 64.0 15

17 17 264 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 17

18 16 40 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 17

19 15 229 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.0 19

20 14 57 Chris Wright - Peppy Ginin - ? 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 13 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 20

22 12 276 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0 20

23 11 237 Shanon Harris - Snackcake - 2005 - 4672143 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0 23

24 10 203 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - n588406 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0 24

25 9 249 Sam Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0 25

26 8 290 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.0 26

27 7 269 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.0 27

28 6 235 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 49.0 28

29 5 56 Megan Mayer - Durango Smart - 677309 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0 29

30 4 248 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 5321110 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 30
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Novice_Pleasure

Page # 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 3 58 Amy Rushing - PD Artwo Doc Hancock - 4427760 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0 31

32 2 60  Price Pyburn - TSU Ruby Six Gin - 5200331 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 40.0 32

33 1 288 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33

SCR #N/A 24 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222

SCR #N/A 34 Diane Robertson - Select A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

31
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 8 1 6 4 5 2 3 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate

trot 

around 

poles

lope 

jump

lope 

logs

walk 

logs

side 

pass L 

left 

back 

thru L 

walk 

chute

walk 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 31 188 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 64.0 1

2 30 224 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 61.0 2

3 29 232 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 60.0 3

4 28 255 Kelsey Flessner - Chic Flick - 4795099 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 4

5 27 264 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 4

6 26 282 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 6

7 25 23 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 6

8 24 234 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 6

9 23 230 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 54.0 9

10 22 33 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.0 9

Novice Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Darrell Bilke

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 21 215 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 53.0 11

12 20 51 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 11

13 19 276 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0 13

14 18 22 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162847.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 13

15 17 229 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.0 15

16 16 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 44.0 16

17 15 223 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 43.0 17

18 14 192 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 43.0 17

19 13 45 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0 17

20 12 57 Chris Wright - Peppy Ginin - ? 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 38.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 11 269 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.0 21

22 10 55 Jody Brooks - Macs Tuff Playboy - 2006 - 4894334 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 34.0 22

23 9 249 Sam Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 31.0 23

24 8 40 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 20.0 30.0 24

25 7 288 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 10.0 27.0 25

26 6 60  Price Pyburn - TSU Ruby Six Gin - 5200331 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 26

27 5 235 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 23.0 27

28 4 203 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - n588406 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 20.0 14.0 28

29 3 290 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 30.0 13.0 29

30 2 56 Megan Mayer - Durango Smart - 677309 7.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 25.0 2.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 1 248 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 5321110 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 25.0 0.0 31

SCR #N/A 24 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222

SCR #N/A 34 Diane Robertson - Select A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
32 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 30 40 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 62.0 1

2 29 255 Kelsey Flessner - Chic Flick - 4795099 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 62.0 1

3 28 282 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0 3

4 27 223 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0 4

5 26 23 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0 4

6 25 230 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0 4

7 24 288 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 56.0 7

8 23 215 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 8

9 22 264 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 55.0 8

10 21 234 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 8

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Steven Cooper

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 224 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 8

12 19 22 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 53.5 12

13 18 188 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 52.0 13

14 17 192 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.0 14

15 16 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 49.0 15

16 15 33 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 45.0 16

17 14 276 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 45.0 16

18 13 232 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 43.0 18

19 12 45 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 42.0 19

20 11 249 Sam Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 11.0 41.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 57 Chris Wright - Peppy Ginin - ? 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.0 20

22 9 55 Jody Brooks - Macs Tuff Playboy - 2006 - 4894334 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 39.0 22

23 8 229 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 33.5 23

24 7 56 Megan Mayer - Durango Smart - 677309 1.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 33.0 24

25 6 290 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 33.0 24

26 5 269 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.0 24

27 4 203 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - n588406 7.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 32.0 27

28 3 248 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 5321110 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 29.0 28

29 2 235 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 9.0 28.0 29

30 1 60  Price Pyburn - TSU Ruby Six Gin - 5200331 4.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 24.0 30

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 34 Diane Robertson - Select A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817

SCR #N/A 24 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:Bobby Lewis Loc.

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 29.0 215 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 15 15 14 44 1

2 28.0 55 Jody Brooks - Macs Tuff Playboy - 2006 - 4894334 12 13 13 38 2

3 27.0 288 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 12 13 12 37 3

4 26.0 22 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 12 13 11 36 4

5 25.0 230 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 12 12 12 36 4

6 24.0 57 Chris Wright - Peppy Ginin - ? 13 11 11 35 6

7 23.0 192 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 12 11 11 34 7

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2014 VERNON SHOW

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

8 22.0 264 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 12 11 10 33 8

9 21.0 235 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 12 11 9 32 9

10 20.0 255 Kelsey Flessner - Chic Flick - 4795099 12 10 10 32 9

2014 VERNON SHOW

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19.0 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8 11 12 31 11

12 18.0 223 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 10 10 10 30 12

13 17.0 45 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 12 9 8 29 13

14 16.0 51 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 11 9 9 29 13

15 15.0 249 Sam Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 10 10 9 29 13

16 14.0 33 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 9 10 10 29 13

17 13.0 188 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 11 9 8 28 17

18 12.0 224 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 10 9 9 28 17

19 11.0 269 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 10 9 8 27 19

20 10.0 282 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8 9 9 26 20

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9.0 232 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 8 8 9 25 21

22 8.0 40 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 6 8 11 25 21

23 7.0 276 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 8 8 7 23 23

24 6.0 203 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - n588406 8 7 7 22 24

25 5.0 234 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 7 7 8 22 24

26 4.0 60  Price Pyburn - TSU Ruby Six Gin - 5200331 6 8 6 20 26

27 3.0 56 Megan Mayer - Durango Smart - 677309 7 6 6 19 27

28 2.0 290 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 6 6 6 18 28

29 1.0 23 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 3 8 6 5 12 29

SCR #N/A 34 Diane Robertson - Select A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817

2014 VERNON SHOW
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